Collection Counters Schedule

Sunday, May 1%%: Judy Schutz & Shirley Lutgen
Sunday, May 8": Don Dufner & Tom Frank
Sunday, May 15%": Lee & Kelly Bautch

Sunday, May 22": Paul & Trish Ludwig
Sunday, May 29%™: Judy Schutz & Shirley Lutgen
Sunday, June 5%: Don Dufner & Tom Frank
Sunday, June 12'": Lee & Kelly Bautch

Sunday, June 19%: Paul & Trish Ludwig

Sunday, June 26'™: Judy Schutz & Shirley Lutgen
Sunday, July 3": Don Dufner & Tom Frank
Sunday, July 10'™: Lee & Kelly Bautch

Sunday, July 17%: Paul & Trish Ludwig

Sunday, July 24" Judy Schutz & Shirley Lutgen
Sunday, July 31%%: Don Dufner & Tom Frank
Sunday, August 7t": Lee & Kelly Bautch

Sunday, August 14™: Paul & Trish Ludwig
Sunday, August 21 Judy Schutz & Shirley Lutgen
Sunday, August 28t™: Don Dufner & Tom Frank

If you cannot
make your date,
please contact a

substitute or Dave

& Annette Stang at

250-0681 or 469-
4735




